La Crosse has a policy of continuous product
improvement, and reserves the right to change
design and specifications without notice.®
CL24
®
Model Nos.:
CL12HS
CL18HS
CL18RSC
CL18RSCH
CL18RLW
CL18RD
CL18RSD
CL18BSU
CL18DDGS
CL18RBSC
CLDC90
Specialty Units CL24
W6636 L. B. White Road, Onalaska, WI 54650 I PH: 608-783-2800 I TOLL FREE: 800-345-0018 I FAX: 608-783-6115 I www.lacrossecooler.com W6636 L. B. White Road, Onalaska, WI 54650 I PH: 608-783-2800 I TOLL FREE: 800-345-0018 I FAX: 608-783-6115 I www.lacrossecooler.com
F#4020.1111
• 304 Stainless Steel, Welded and Polished Top Assembly,
Front Apron and Ends
• 20-Gauge Polished, Deep-Drawn 304 Stainless Steel
Tanks (Where Applicable)
• Galvanized Steel Understructure
• Legs: Stainless Steel Tube and Welded Cross-Brace
Construction with High-Impact Plastic Adjustable Feet
• Stainless Steel Drain with 1 1/2" Standard Male Pipe
Thread, Gasket and Nut -- Field Installed
(Where Applicable)
• Constructed to Meet NSF Specifications
CL18RBSC Recess/Beer/Soda Chase CL18BSU Bottle Storage Unit
CL18DDGS Drop Down Glass Shelf
18"
8"
18"
18"
8"
4"
Includes: 3 removable trays -
storage for 9 bottles
CL18RD Recess Dipperwell
18"
8"
8"
Includes:
Dipperwell
Dipperwell Faucet
Specifications
Specifications
CL24
36"
30"
24"
6"
12"
CL18RSD Recess Step Down
CL18HS Hand Sink CLDC90 Drainboard Corner CL18RSC Recess/Sink Combination
CL18RLW Recess Liquid Waste
Includes:
Deck Mount Faucet (4" Centers)
3" Strainer Basket Drain Assembly
Bowl 10" x 14" x 9 1/2" Deep
Includes:
Liquid Waste with Removable Basket
Includes:
Gooseneck Faucet (4" Centers)
3" Strainer Basket Drain Assembly
Bowl 6" x 12" x 6" Deep
18"
18"
8"
8"
18"
8"
8"
18"
8"
8"
27 11/16"
24"
6"
24"
27 11/16"
CL18RSCH Recess/Sink
Combination Hand Sink
Includes:
Gooseneck Faucet (4" Centers)
3" Strainer Basket Drain Assembly
Bowl 10" x 14" x 9 3/4" Deep
Dimensions on
CL12HS are 12”
left to right.
18"
8"
8"
Specifications
CL24
36"
30"
24"
6"
12"
CL18RSD Recess Step Down
CL18HS Hand Sink CLDC90 Drainboard Corner CL18RSC Recess/Sink Combination
CL18RLW Recess Liquid Waste
Includes:
Deck Mount Faucet (4" Centers)
3" Strainer Basket Drain Assembly
Bowl 10" x 14" x 9 1/2" Deep
Includes:
Liquid Waste with Removable Basket
Includes:
Gooseneck Faucet (4" Centers)
3" Strainer Basket Drain Assembly
Bowl 6" x 12" x 6" Deep
18"
18"
8"
8"
18"
8"
8"
18"
8"
8"
27 11/16"
24"
6"
24"
27 11/16"
CL18RSCH Recess/Sink
Combination Hand Sink
Includes:
Gooseneck Faucet (4" Centers)
3" Strainer Basket Drain Assembly
Bowl 10" x 14" x 9 3/4" Deep
Dimensions on
CL12HS are 12”
left to right.
18"
8"
8"
La Crosse has a policy of continuous product
improvement, and reserves the right to change
design and specifications without notice.®
CL24
®
Model Nos.:
CL12HS
CL18HS
CL18RSC
CL18RSCH
CL18RLW
CL18RD
CL18RSD
CL18BSU
CL18DDGS
CL18RBSC
CLDC90
Specialty Units CL24
W6636 L. B. White Road, Onalaska, WI 54650 I PH: 608-783-2800 I TOLL FREE: 800-345-0018 I FAX: 608-783-6115 I www.lacrossecooler.com W6636 L. B. White Road, Onalaska, WI 54650 I PH: 608-783-2800 I TOLL FREE: 800-345-0018 I FAX: 608-783-6115 I www.lacrossecooler.com
F#4020.1111
• 304 Stainless Steel, Welded and Polished Top Assembly,
Front Apron and Ends
• 20-Gauge Polished, Deep-Drawn 304 Stainless Steel
Tanks (Where Applicable)
• Galvanized Steel Understructure
• Legs: Stainless Steel Tube and Welded Cross-Brace
Construction with High-Impact Plastic Adjustable Feet
• Stainless Steel Drain with 1 1/2" Standard Male Pipe
Thread, Gasket and Nut -- Field Installed
(Where Applicable)
• Constructed to Meet NSF Specifications
CL18RBSC Recess/Beer/Soda Chase CL18BSU Bottle Storage Unit
CL18DDGS Drop Down Glass Shelf
18"
8"
18"
18"
8"
4"
Includes: 3 removable trays -
storage for 9 bottles
CL18RD Recess Dipperwell
18"
8"
8"
Includes:
Dipperwell
Dipperwell Faucet
Specifications